

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 1653 as follows:

1.2 Page 3, line 31, strike "shall be considered private data" and insert "are classified as  
1.3 private data on individuals, as defined by section 13.02, subdivision 12"

1.4 Page 3, line 32, delete the new language and insert "The county board may provide the  
1.5 commissioner with access to the screening results for the purposes of program evaluation  
1.6 and improvement."

1.7 Page 3, delete line 33

1.8 Page 4, line 28, delete "or" and insert a semicolon

1.9 Page 4, delete line 29

1.10 Page 6, line 8, strike "individual service plan" and insert "coordinated service and support  
1.11 plan"